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RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
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Category Weapon Gender Event Type

Competition Place Date
Coupe du Zagreb 2023-01-21
Monde
Name

FERRARI Carlotta
DRUCK Lior

LESLIE Ryanne
PANTANETTI Benedetta
SOPIT Olga

GRANDIS Aurora
WOLF Eszter

BERTINI Irene
AMORE Giulia

KIM Rachael

LORENZI Margherita
GAMBITTA Alice
BLAZIC Dorja
ZURAWSKA Karolina
DARDE Cyrielle

CHEN Jia

KOLLAR Anna
PIANELLA Giada
MOLINARI Matilde
PARRA Emily
RHODES Zander
TAJAN Morgane
PELLETIER Heloise
LUNG Katerina
CANDEAGO Eleonora
SHEN Sophia
OLSZEWSKA Amelia
ROUSSEAU Marion
PAGNIN Stella
PETROVA Kristina
HOLLAND-CUNZ Luca Sarah
JING Emily

POPPEL Ankita
KOTHIERINGER Anna Sophie
CAO Arianna

CHUSID Mikayla

DI RUSSO Guia
RUSTLER Aline
WIERZCHOWSKA Barbara
MIKA Emma

ZONI Lea

COJOCARI Maria
DURUKAN Almila Birce
TEODORESCU Maria
ROGER Garance

J

F

F

A

Nationality
ITA
ISR
USA
ITA
UKR
ITA
HUN
ITA
ITA
USA
ITA
ITA
CRO
POL
FRA
USA
HUN
ITA
ITA
FRA
USA
FRA
FRA
USA
ITA
USA
POL
FRA
FRA
UKR
GER
USA
SWE
GER
USA
USA
ITA
GER
POL
FRA
GER
MDA
TUR
ROU
FRA

Age
20
20
18
20
20
20
19
19
20
18
20
20
20
19
20
17
16
20
18
20
20
20
20
16
20
18
19
20
18
18
19
16
20
20
18
16
19
20
20
20
17
18
18
18
18
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67
68
69
70
71
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73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
81
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

94
95
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Points

Name
LIU Jaelyn
LEE Alina
KIM Katherine
OKLINSKA Marta
LE CHANJOUR Pauline
KUS Natasza
MARGOSI Greta
MURALIDHARAN Mayuri
AUDIBERT Alicia
ARNELA Lucia
SOFRAN Teodora
GAVRILENKO Tamara
HOHENADEL Celia
VASILE Karina
ERTUN Lal
DINCA Andreea
KOVACS Reka
NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra
WONG Chun Wing
BADAR Szonja
HOEFLER Marie
HARTMANN Leonie
KALOCSAI Luca
SEIFFERT Veranika
JOHNSON Isabella
SZURMAI Laura
PLAZA Malgorzata
JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita
CALVANESE Matilde
SEDLAKOVA Isabela
WOJTAS Hanna
KALKUTINA Olha
JASZCZOLT Nadia
PROKESOVA Barbora
JAKUBOWSKA Marta
ADAMS Rachael
MARCAILLOU Victoire
KIDEMLI Ada Nur
GORPENCHENKO Viktoriia
CULKIN Nathalie
ROTH Annabelle
SHINNAKERDCHOKE Chayanutphat
WOJEWODZKA Zuzanna
ANBARLILAR Fatima Zehra
EVERS Larissa
CONCHIE Martha
STOJANOVIC Sonja
ERDOGAN Filiz Ece

CASTILLO-BERNAUS Katie
TELLEZ Sofia

Nationality
USA
USA
USA
POL
FRA
POL
HUN
AUS
FRA
GER
ROU
GBR
GER
ROU
TUR
ROU
HUN
POL
HKG
HUN
GER
GER
HUN
GER
GBR
HUN
POL
MDA
ITA
CZE
POL
UKR
POL
CZE
POL
GBR
FRA
TUR
UKR
GBR
CZE
THA
POL
TUR
GER
GBR
SRB
TUR

GBR
ESP

Age
14
20
18
20
19
16
18
19
18
18
20
18
20
19
19
18
19
16
17
17
19
20
19
17
17
18
17
16
20
20
16
20
17
17
17
17
20
19
19
17
17
18
16
18
18
18
19
18

19
18
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104
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109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
119
121
121
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
129
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
142

144
145

Rank
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Points

Name
RADU Paula
ARSLAN Zeynep Tuana
GLASSON Sophia
JORDENS Heloise
NEAGU CULEA Mara
SPERKA Jazmin
ARIKAN Ada
DEMETER Diana
KNOX Eleanor
GROESS Chiara
BAARS Anna
TANG Ella
SOPIT SVITLANA
BONNET Anna Belle
WARD Amelia
BINKO Aleksandra
FABIANEK Marie
SAVIN Leonore
BUCKLEY Ellen
DRESCHER Lea Sophie
POZGAJCIC Lorena
HAMZA Malak
TOROK Boglarka
PAVLOVIC Silvija
TASDELEN Melike
CARLSEN ANDERSEN Thea
SUCHER Shira
SAKAC Tia
ARIKAN Azra
RUBASOVA Ema
ZUNIC Milena
PURKARTHOFER Marie
ILLEKOVA Michala
ABDELHAMID Aisha
WONG Angellena Yan Qi
KARAIVANOVA Zlatina
GELISSEN Lopke
THORSEN Franciska Inta
SIMKOVA Anna
KIS Lili
TANG Daniella Weng Yan
GENCOGLU Serra Gulin
TSANG Sophie
LETKOVICOVA Julia
GORNY Raphaelle
REINER Aglaya
KARAMAN Nisan Ezel
UZUN Ceylin Arden

TRCIN Katja
GALE Madeleine

Nationality
ROU
TUR
AUS
BEL
ROU
HUN
TUR
HUN
GBR
AUT
GER
AUS
UKR
DEN
GBR
POL
AUT
FRA
GBR
GER
CRO
EGY
HUN
SRB
TUR
DEN
ISR
CRO
TUR
CZE
SRB
AUT
CZE
EGY
SGP
BUL
BEL
DEN
CZE
SWE
SGP
TUR
GBR
SVK
BEL
AUT
TUR
TUR

CRO
GBR

Age
18
17
15
20
18
17
17
19
20
20
19
18
20
18
18
17
19
18
19
20
17
17
18
18
20
19
18
19
17
20
17
19
18
20
14
19
18
19
15
18
15
15
18
19
19
17
17
18

17
20



Rank
146
146
146
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Name
BOUJEMAA Sara
ONEIL Neve
STEFAN Dorja
MESTRIC Klara

Nationality
TUN
AUS
CRO
CRO

Age
19
17
15
14
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